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Issue 1

Sun. 01 May 11:00 Worship4U
‘A place for everyone’

Thu. 05 May 10:00 Holy Communion

Sun. 08 May 09:30 Sunday School

11:00 Parish Communion

Wed. 11 May 14:00 Mothers’ Union

Thu. 12 May 10:00 Holy Communion

Sun. 15 May 09:30 Sunday School

11:00 Parish Communion

Thu. 19 May 10:00 Holy Communion

14:40 CE School Eucharist

Sun. 22 May 09:30 Sunday School

11:00 Parish Communion

Wed. 25 May 11:00 Falklands commemoration
At Freckleton War Memorial

Thu. 26 May 10:00 Ascension Thursday

Sun. 29 May 09:30 Sunday School

11:00 Parish Communion


